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Product Code: CU4SPDC275T2

Description: 275Uc (V~) 40kA Type 2 (4 Pole) SPD Cartridge

General Information
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CU4SPD275T2

Ue 215V~
In 20kA
™Imax 40kA
Up si5kv

BS ENB1643-11 (€

Colour

Maximum Continuous Operating Voltage (AC) (Uc)
SPD Type

Nominal Discharge Current (kA) (Ln)

Maximum Discharge Current (kA) (lmax)
Response Time (ns) (tA)

Warranty (Years)

Light Grey
275

Type 2

20

40

<25

3

Standards BSEN 61643-1-11

Additional Information

Replacement cartridge for use with SPD device CU4SPD275T2.
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https://cms.scolmoregroup.com/catalogue-link/elucian/three-phase
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https://d2cq9zndfvtoz7.cloudfront.net/CU4SPDC275T2_DoC.pdf

